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LIST OF ATTENDEES  

LAST FIRST UNIVERSITY Phone Fax 

Atkinson Larry P. ODU (757) 683-4926 (757) 683-5550 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu

Berkson Jon USCG (202) 267-1457 (202) 267-4222 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil

Coburn Joe WHOI (508) 289-2624 (508) 540-8675 jcoburn@whoi.edu
DeSilva Annette M. UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 (401) 874-6167  office@unols.org

Dieter Dolly NSF (703) 292-7586  (703) 292-3090 edieter@nsf.gov

Fornes Bill CORE (202) 332-0063 X220 (202) 332-8887 wfornes@COREocean.org
Freitag John ONR (703) 696-4530 (703) 696-2710 john_freitag@onr.navy.mil

Hawkins Matt UDel (302) 645-4341 (302) 645-4006 hawkins@udel.edu

Hebert David URI (401) 874-6610 (401) 874-6728 hebert@gso.uri.edu

Hotaling John NOAA (301) 713-2363 (301) 713-1875 john.hotaling@noaa.gov
Houtman Bob ONR (703) 696-5123 (703) 696-2007 houtmab@onr.navy.mil

Isern Alexandra NSF (703) 292-7581 (703) 292-9085 aisern@nsf.gov

Kilroy Pete NAVSEA (202) 781-0680   kilroypm@navsea.navy.mil

Measures Chris  U HI (808) 956-5924 (808) 956-7112 chrism@soest.hawaii.edu
Meehan James  NMFS (301) 713-2363 (301) 713-1875 james.m.meehan@noaa.gov

Prince Mike UNOLS  (831) 771-4410 (831) 632-4413 office@unols.org

Rabalais Steve LUMCON (985) 851-2808 (985) 851- 2863 srabalais@lumcon.edu

Reeve Mike NSF (703) 292-8581 (703) 292-9085 mreeve@nsf.gov
Reimers Clare  OSU (541) 737-2426  (541) 867-0138 creimers@coas.oregonstate.edu

Rolland Daniel JJMA (703) 933-6844 (703) 933-6774 drolland@jjma.com

Slowey Niall  TAMU (979) 845-8478   slowey@ocean.tamu.edu
Smith Holly NSF (703) 292-7713 (703) 292-9085 hesmith@nsf.gov

Snyder Jim NAVSEA  (202) 781-0870   snyderjm@navsea.navy.mil

Sutherland Woody UCSD-SIO (858) 534-4425 (858) 534-7383 woodys@ucsd.edu

Yoder Jim NSF (401) 874-6864 (401) 874-6728 jyoder@nsf.gov
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